	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C8000.39.01
	C8000.39.01 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C8000.39.01
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            2C/20 TWINAX FL+90%TC CL2
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,069.79625 (This price is for reference only)
		 C8000.39.01 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C8000.39.01  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-2032/HEN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITHIUM COIN 20MM PC PINS
BH3AAAPC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 3-AAA CELLS PC MOUNT
CU-4474-B Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.75X4.75X2.33" BLK
9508760000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE 26X26X20MM 4GP SS
EJ14166 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 14X16X6" GREY
HWMSLOCK Hammond Manufacturing  SECONDARY LOCK FOR HWM
1300060099 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE ASSY SGL-END FML 2POS
25AF25X Switchcraft Inc.  CABLE RCA MALE - RCA MALE 3FT
145104-08-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE SMB R/A PLUG-R/A PLUG 24"
415-0044-060 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA-RA 60" RG-142
998149 Weidmuller  FPA/C 693MDL752 1.0M
A7WWK-0906G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFU09K/ AE10G / AFU09K
H4BBT-10108-N1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047N/H9992TR 8"
H3BXG-10103-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048S/X 3"
H3AXT-10110-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015G/X 10"
H4BXG-10112-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048W/X 12"
863743-1 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 3POS 22AWG BROWN
0745862122 Molex Inc  68CKT INT IPASS CBL 8X W/SB
1653948 Phoenix Contact  CABLE USB
5855/7 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG YELLOW 100'
BT-6-10-BL Essentra Components  WIRE TIE BLUE 6"L
RNF-100-2-CL-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
561-01654 HellermannTyton  WIC TAG 20-18AWG BLACK/YELLOW
LMLB1-1RS5-35214-60-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3500-F11-K20-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 80VDC
583-G733-J1M1-B2S1XN-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 200VAC 28VDC
SPP-7B1000 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 1000A 700V BLADE
LJ600303C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
37213150431 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 3.15A RADIAL
0232002.MXE125P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 PGT S METI B 2A/125V
MJS 4-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V SLOW 5X15 BULK
0034.5608.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V TLAG 5X20 SMD TR
2054-35-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHRG TUBE 3ELECT 350V SMD
LT4356HS-3#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG OVP FAULT TIMER 16SOIC
SM8LC12/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 24VC SO8
SMBG100CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMB
30KPA43CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 43VWM 73VC P600
1SMB45AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMB
V385LS40BP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V82ZT12 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 73V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	C8000.39.01  keywords
	    	C8000.39.01
	C8000.39.01  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C8000.39.01  pdf
	C8000.39.01  datasheet
	C8000.39.01  price
	C8000.39.01  distributor
	electronic components C8000.39.01
	C8000.39.01  Cables, Wires
	C8000.39.01  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	C8000.39.01  2C/20 TWINAX FL+90%TC CL2
	C8000.39.01
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .